APPLICATIONS
• Ceiling/canopy luminaire – wet location with wattage range from
175H to 400P. Vertical lamp uniformity for canopies, parking
garages, industrial freezers, mall interiors, etc. Compact 400W size
with glass refractor.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Rugged cast aluminum construction designed for rigid mounting
and long life.
• Tool-free entry with spring-loaded touch latch allows easy maintenance,
re-lamping from the ground with lamp stick.
• Borosilicate non-yellowing glass refractor provides high performance,
uniform light distribution.
• Vertical lamp is included and provides maximum output and life.
• High angle illumination allows better vision on vertical tasks in parking
garages, storage, car wash bays, etc.
• Internal quick-connect simplifies wiring of optical assembly, easing
installation.
• Protective white or bronze 800 Series powder paint provides lasting
appearance.
• Silicone gasketing seals optical assembly.
LISTINGS
• CSA certified to UL 1598 for use in wet locations.
UCL-SM
SERIES
GLASS REFRACTOR
CEILING MOUNT
Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
C
B
A B C
141/4" sq. 5" 61/8"
362 mm 127 mm 156 mm
Catalog Number Wattage/Source Voltage Finish Weight
UCL-SM150P8 150/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 28 lbs
UCL-SM150P8-1 150/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 28 lbs
UCL-SM250P8 250/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 30 lbs
UCL-SM250P8-1 250/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 30 lbs
UCL-SM320P8 320/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 34 lbs
UCL-SM320P8-1 320/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 34 lbs
UCL-SM400P8 400/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 36 lbs
UCL-SM400P8-1 400/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 36 lbs
ACCESSORIES
Catalog # Description
UCL-HS Internal House Side Shield: one shields 190°, order 2 for 290° or 360°
UCL-LC ED28 Lamp Changer with three 5 foot sections
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
Catalog Number Report #
UCLSM320PX-X HP08246.IES
UCLSM400PX-X HP08479.IES
Copyright © 2009 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   UCL-SM-SPEC1/09 Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting